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Analog New Product Development Process

Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 3 Phase 4 Phase 5 Mat Part of
MPD
Assess Plan Create Verify Ramp Sustain
Oppotunity Project Product Product Product Production
Propozal Team Project Team sustaining Team
Design & Layout [C Characterize |C CQual
Identify MNew Develo Verify Product & Optimnize
Product Project Develop Test FVYASW o oecimeon || TestFlow Lh
Opportunities '
24 Plan Sarmple | [ BoidTomal ||| 8nd Yields
Customers Inventary
Develop & Build Marketing Collateral
Manage Froject (market & execution) Risks
4 g 5 L 4 N
Kickoff Plan PG Review RTM Ramp
Review Review Review Review
Flanned Design lteration

Unplanned Design lteration




PROJECT TEAM & EXTENDED TEAM




TEST PLANNING
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[ e 0days Thu8/30/13  Thu $/30/13
[ T Vedays  ThuS/0/13  Sun&/9/13
axin o R 3 days Mon 671013  Wed &/12/13
stio I Ydays Mon 6/24/13  Wed 8/26/13
Wait for Probe text offload 0 days Wed 6/26/13  Wed 6/26/11
Ship wafer to IIJEERED 1deys Mon 62413 Wed 4/26/13 Probe PGM
Probe Test Development 11 days Thu &/27/13  Thu /813 = -]
Prober Setup Jdays Thu &/27/13  Mon 7/L/1) Correlations
Probe Program Debug 15 days Tue 7/2/13  Mon 7/22/13
Probe Test ATE Char 0 days Mon 72213 Mon 1f22/13
Limat generation 2 duys Tue 7/23/13  Wed 7/28/13
s 5 days Thu 7/25/13  Wed 7731713
Spike Check 1day Thu &1F13  Thu8/LM1D
Probé PGM Production Ready Sdays Fri8f2M13 Thu &/8/13
Prosbe test offiosd to [T Wdays?  Tue 12311 Mon /19011
Lot Prooe MW to N 3days Tue 7/23/13  Thu 7/25/13
Probe Tedt offiosd eRTR Tdays Tue 7/23/13  wWed 7/31/13 Probed
Run Probe SWR Wdays Thul/lf13  Wed8/14/10 Wafer
Probed walers svailable 0 days Wed 81417 Wed 8/14/11 ﬂ
Ship probed walers 1o UTAC days Thu 81513 Mon £/19/13
Ship water o 3 duys Mon 6/28/13  Wed 426013 .
Bling Buiids I Wedays  Wed&/26/13 Sat 7/8/13 Final Test + Offload
Ship plastics to IENEEERAD srdllLAR ) days Mon T/8/13  Wed 7/10/13
| Final Test Development 10 days Tha 71111 Wed 2/24/13
Final Test Debug Sdays Thu 771113 Wed 317/13
Final Test ATE Char 0 days wed 117/13  Wed 2/17/10
Limit peneration 2days Thu 71813  Fni 7/19/13
e 1 day Mon 7/22/13  Mon 7/22/13
Spike Check 1day Tue 7/23/13  Tue 7/23/13
FT PGM Production Resdy 1 day wed 7/24/13  ‘Wed 7/24/11
Final test offioad tolll Fdayn Wed 7/24/11  Toe 9/0/13
Sent final test W o O days Wed 7/24/13  ‘Wed 7/24/13
Final Test offload eRTR 7 days Thu 7/25/13  Fridf2/13 samples
Run Aszembly & Teat SWR Wedsys  Mon8/19/13 Thu&/29/13
Tinal Samples svailable 0 days Thu B/29/11  Thu B/2/11 afre
Thip final Samgles to POC 3 days Frif30/13  Tue %313 L




